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Ogodlnopolski Turniej Szachowy z okazji Odzyskania Niepodlegtosci Polski

Czestochowa, Aula Tauron ul. Armii Krajowej 5 2023-11-11/2023-11-11

Tempo gry: P'15
Sedzia: IA Michat Wejsig

Wyniki - runda 9
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Nazwisko Imie
Lewicki, Mirostaw
Kaliszuk, Kamil
Flak, Pawet
Ciesla, Adam
Skrzyczek, Tomasz
Grabara, Robert
Palacz, Krzysztof
Chmiel, Pawet
Wotek, Krzysztof
Kaminska, Zuzanna
Jopek, Krzysztof
Graczykowski, Marcin
Egeman, Emilia
Popczyk, Ryszard
Kula, Jan
Zychowski, Marek
Chmiel, Dominika
Kula, Maciej
Nowakowski, Michat
tebek, Janusz
Piech, Zdzistaw
Drej, Jerzy
Pietras, Maksymilian
Nowacki, Adam
Kozaczuk, Witold
Kucia, Jacek
Graczykowski, Wojciech
Knysak, tukasz
Krupinski, Adam
Rog6z, Tomasz
Stobodzian, Kazimierz
Rabenda, Wojciech
Pietrucha, Jarostaw
Augustyn, Arkadiusz
Staniec, Pawet
Koztowski, Marcin
Swierczynska, Maria
Snarski, Bogustaw
Rabenda, Grzegorz
Rogéz, Filip
Hofman, Wtodzimierz
Gostawski, Bartosz
Maskara, Maksym
Pluta, Kamil
Popczyk, Adam
Stochel, Rafat
Ujma, Mateusz
Baczynski, Jakub
Korzeniec, Jarostaw
Rzepka, Bartosz
Cieslik, Mariusz
Stachera, Michat
Mieczynski, Jan
Szczepanski, Bogdan
Spatek, Maciej
Kotodziej, Janusz
Maszczyk, Aleks
Walaszczyk, Michat
Olszewski, Marek

R. FIDE Ranking

R 2256
R 1955
R 2061
2259
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2145
2063
R 1771
0
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R 1659
R 1736
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1642
R 1751
R 1944
1599
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0
R 1730
R 1327
R 1485
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0
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0
R 1164
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0
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1800
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1000
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Klub
LKSZ GCKiP Czarna
UKS Hetman Czestochowa
Ptock
UKS Hetman Czestochowa
Gliwice
Wtodowice
UKS Hetman Czestochowa
TG MAT Tarnowskie Gory
Czestochowa
UKS Hetman Czestochowa
Sosnowiec
Ossala
UKS Hetman Czestochowa
Tychy
UKS Hetman Czestochowa
LKS Sparta Lubliniec
LZS Victoria Chroéscice
UKS Hetman Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa
KSz HETMAN Katowice
TMS Roszada Gliwice
Akademia Szachowa Gliwice
Ossala
Redziny
Czestochowa
UKS Hetman Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Gens Una Sumus Krakow
TG MAT Tarnowskie Goéry
Lubliniec
Kusieta
UKS Hetman Czestochowa
ZSO Sedziejowice
UKS Hetman Czestochowa
Gens Una Sumus Krakow
Czestochowa
Hutki
UKS Hetman Czestochowa
UKS Hetman Czestochowa
Goéra Wiodowska
Czestochowa
Przymitowice
Grodzisko
UKS Hetman Czestochowa
UKS Hetman Czestochowa
UKS Hetman Czestochowa
Czestochowa
UKS Hetman Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Blachownia
Czestochowa
UKS Hetman Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa

Data ur.
1995
2005
1982
1984
1984
1968
1985
2006
1950
2013
1977
1981
2006
1951
1994
1967
1983
1996
1985
1960
1960
1954
1981
1975
1965
1994
1957
1991
1998
1974
1970
2014
1984
1966
1968
1985
2011
1961
2012
2006
1965
1994
2007
1983
1951
2000
1991
2006
1994
2011
1949
1994
2007
1941
1996
1939
2013
1995
1985
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7,5
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7,0
7,0
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33 |
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58 IV
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45 IV
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67 V
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89
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Warta, August

Zak, Wojciech
Ferenc, Bogustaw
Kietbasa, Ewa
Grobelak, Mateusz
Andrzejewski, Antoni
Klekot, Krystian
Siekierski, Tomasz
Benduch, Maciej
Ujma, Roman
Mazur, Wojciech
Poprzecki, Tobiasz
Janicki, Krystian
Poprzecki, Bartosz
Mecik, Maja
Nowak, Pawet
Nowakowski, Krzysztof
Polak, Patryk
Mrowiec, Dariusz
Poprzecki, Mitosz
Kaminski, Marek
Szumilas, Marek
Scislicki, Jan
Garbaciak, Wojciech
Matek, Damian
Spiewak, Tadeusz
Pawikowski, Marcel
Niepsuj, Piotr
Pluta, Krzysztof
Walicka, Hiacynta
Pierz, Oskar
Butawa, Barttomiej
Nocun, Szymon
Wejsig, Alicja
Wolski, Piotr
Soduta, Mikotaj
Grobelak, Michat
Noga, Mateusz
Paszkowski, Jerzy
Paszkowski, Tytus
Przystalski, Nikodem
Winiarek, Wiktoria
Przystalski, Jozef
Otreba, Urszula
Skowronek, Paulina
Radwan, Daniel

Py
-
N
w

P
N
N
~

Pyl
N
o
~

-
-

OO0 0000000000000 O0OO0O0O0O0 [ \HOOO |jjOODODODODOOOOO 000 L0 () ooo
©

-
©

R 1422

2000
1000
1600
1800
1000
1000
1400
1200
1400
1400
1400
1200
1000
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1400
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1000
1000
1000
1200
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
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1800

Natalin

Zarki

Czestochowa

UKS Szach Mat Zabrze
Ktomnice

Czestochowa

UKS Hetman Czestochowa
Zarki

LKS GOL-START Czestochowa
Kalej

Czestochowa

Czestochowa

Czestochowa

Czestochowa

UKS Hetman Czestochowa
GOKSIR Kamienica Polska
Czestochowa

Wielun

Czestochowa

Czestochowa

UKS Hetman Czestochowa
Starokrzepice

Wtodowice

SSP Jezykowa nr 1 Czestochowa
LKS GOL-START Czestochowa
Czestochowa

Czestochowa

Czestochowa

Goéra Wiodowska

Czestochowa

LKS GOL-START Czestochowa
LKS GOL-START Czestochowa
Czestochowa

Czestochowa

Ktobuck

Czestochowa

Lubojna

LKS GOL-START Czestochowa
SP 50 w Czestochowie

SP 50 w Czestochowie
Czestochowa

Czestochowa

Czestochowa

LKS GOL-START Czestochowa
LKS GOL-START Czestochowa
UKS Patac Miodziezy Katowice

1943
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2008
1945
2011
1990
2001
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1973
2014
1998
2014
2007
2007
2008
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1986
2017
1972
1962
2005
2016
2004
1951
2016
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2014
2016
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1992
2004
1987
2001
2014
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2016
2001
2006
2006

4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
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